Product data sheet
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SPBO40ON

Cartridge N-PE Uc 260V In 20kA Imax 40kA Up 1.5kV

Technical characteristics

Controls and indicators

Indicator lamp

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue

Frequency

Dimensions
Depth of installed product

Height of installed product

Installation, mounting

Tightening torque

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

Optic

240/415V

50/60 Hz

58.2 mm

89.8 mm

-40...80 °C



